
Pos  

MX Open Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

MX Open S E 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

No.  

515 
888 
806 
555 
34 
459 
916 
693 
499 
550 
702 
708 
657 
362 
801 
632 

422 
999 
978 
382 
271 
502 
245 
527 
683 
118 
373 
941 
690 

Name  

Olle Mårtensson 
Viktor Jansson 
Felix Ottosson 
Carl Nydén 
Jakob Hellkvist 
William Bäckström 
Alex Takkunen 
André Svensson 
Timmy Törnell 
Hampus Persson 
Victor Didricksson 
Benjamin Svensson 
Emil Björk 
Jack Lidén 
Colin Bexell 
Linus Stridsby 

Hugo Forsgren 
Rasmus Svanborg 
Anton Sjöqvist 
Teo Jönsson 
Jonas Albrekt 
Erik Carlson 
Albin Liljeblad 
Pontus Fredman 
Daniel Ingesson 
Ludvig Thelander 
Martin Lennon 
Marcus Eriksson Garms 
Ivar Johansson 

Klubb  

SMK Värnamo 
SMK Ljungby 
Limhamns MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Rödeby CK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Huskvarna MK 
Huskvarna MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Landskrona MK 
Landskrona MK 
Landskrona MK 
Skivarps MK 
Sösdala MK 
Tomelilla MK 

SMK Värnamo 
SMK Ljungby 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Limhamns MK 
Timmernabbens MSK 
SMK Värnamo 
MK Tranan 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
MK Tranan 
Rödeby CK 
Skivarps MK 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Fabrikat  

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
KTM 
TM 
Honda 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
GasGas 
KTM 

Points  

40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 

40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 

Total Tm  

25:45.090 
25:47.541 
26:21.319 
26:40.189 
26:47.990 
27:13.958 
27:20.184 
27:43.907 
25:26.219 
25:34.425 
25:56.575 
26:05.287 
26:58.097 
26:29.403 
26:50.002 
13:17.166 

25:20.927 
25:47.938 
25:53.182 
27:00.174 
27:09.105 
27:28.852 
27:30.181 
25:27.689 
25:50.249 
20:58.824 
26:18.144 
9:04.204 
9:27.723 

Diff  

2.451 
36.229 
55.099 

1:02.900 
1:28.868 
1:35.094 
1:58.817 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
8 Laps 

27.011 
32.255 

1:39.247 
1:48.178 
2:07.925 
2:09.254 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
3 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

Laps  

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
4 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
9 
9 
4 
4 

Best Tm  

2:07.198 
2:06.019 
2:07.870 
2:08.695 
2:10.167 
2:12.948 
2:12.203 
2:14.098 
2:14.688 
2:15.243 
2:17.133 
2:17.523 
2:13.724 
2:21.858 
2:29.087 
2:18.042 

2:02.019 
2:05.443 
2:07.161 
2:11.032 
2:12.441 
2:12.895 
2:15.717 
2:13.992 
2:17.154 
2:08.802 
2:46.151 
2:11.517 
2:18.128 

Team/Sponsor  

Motostar Racing 

Absolut MX 

Team Lidenracing 

Motostar Racing 

Team ATV Racing 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Comment  

Sorted on Laps
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D3 SMF DM - INBJ NMC SMK VÄRNAMO 
(Söndag) MX Open J S E 

Final 2 MX Open J S E 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:53:51 

Stomsjöbanan 1,720 km 

2023-06-04 13:25 


